
torin 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company's Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

S.95/99 

Company Number 
[ 05384582 

MOP ACQUISITIONS (LAF) LIMITED 

Matthew David Smith 
Deloitte LLP 
Athene Place 
66 Shoe Lane 
London 
EC4A 3BQ 

The joint liquidators of the above named company attach a Statement of the Company's Affairs 
as at 31 March 2015 

Signed 

Stephen Roland Browne 
Deloitte LLP 
Athene Place 
66 Shoe Lane 
London 
EC4A 3BQ 

a ated 37 etek aos 

Presenter's name, address, and 
reference (if any) MOPAOOL 

Deloitte LLP 
Athene Place 
66 Shoe Lane 
London 

EC4A 3BQ 

For official use 

Caudatopacrion | Post Room 

TT 
COMPANIES House #19 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of MOP Acquisitions (LAF) Limited 

on the 31 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name: Va Loves Cuesipe. 

Signed: 772 
a 

Dated: S/ Maney LolS 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature WIL, 

—_——— 

Dated: St WUgncd Zorg 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nu Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges (Mezzanine debt) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

t 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge-holders) 

Intercompany creditor balance due to L A Leisure Limited 
Shareholder Loan Notes 

Creditors 
Preferential Dividends 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
380,303 A Ordinary Shares of 10p each 

131,836 B Ordinary Shares of 10p each 

98,875 C Ordinary Shares of 10p each 
30,303 D Ordinary Shares of 10p each 
22,727 E Ordinary Shares of 10p each 

23,378,772 Preference Shares of 1p each 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature Lek 

—_— oS 

Dated: <¢ revaecey 20/ SS 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

0 

£ £ 

ie} 0 

0 0 

0 0 

(59,201,582) 

(59,201,582) 

(42,652,100) 
(174,113,516) 
(23,628,772) 

(29,825,335) (270,219,723) 

(59,201,582) 

(270,219,723) 

(59,201 582) 

(329,421,305) 

(38,030) 
(13,184) 
(9,887) 
(3,030) 
(2,273) 

(233,787) (300,191) 

y aouaayalg 
dj y aouesajald 

/ JapjOUaleUS 
v Aleuipio 
